
File a Formal Complaint - John Geniuch 

John reported 4 days ago (Thu, 14 Jun at 8:03 PM) via Portal Meta 
To Whom it May Concern --  
 
It has come to my attention that 2014 candidate for San Juan County Sheriff -- Ron Krebs -- failed to properly 
itemize numerous expenditures. This is a violation of RCW 42.17A.235, .240, and WAC 390-16-037.  
 
1) Failure to identify number of items printed. ESIGNS.COM 09/29/2014 YARD SIGNS & STAKES 855.03  
 
2) Failure to identify number of items printed. IMPRINT 08/08/2014 BUTTONS 564.63 
 

3) Failure to identify number of items printed. IMPRINT 08/08/2014  PACIFIC DESIGN 
07/03/2014 CAMPAIGN SHIRTS 162.15 
 
4)  Failure to identify number of items printed.  PRINTONYX 08/13/2014 FLYERS 143.18 
 
5) Failure to identify number of items printed. PRINTONYX 08/05/2014 BANNER 
 
6) Failure to identify number of items printed. STICKER GIANT 08/07/2014 BUMPER STICKERS 
 
7) Failure to identify number of items printed. VISTA PRINT 06/12/2014 CAMPAIGN CARDS 
 
8) Failure to identify number of items printed. VISTA PRINT 08/11/2014 CARDS 
 
 
Sincerely,  
 
John Geniuch 

 

https://wapdc.freshdesk.com/users/13018722407
http://esigns.com/

